SLV

LASSON pendant luminaire
PD-2, round, black, E27, max. 40W
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lamps up to EEC
Light distribution

type 1

Light distribution
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Lamp included

Pendant length

Gross weight
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Protection class

lamps from EEC

155380

BIG WHITE 2015, Page 53
Conventional lamp

E27 230V max. 40W

E27

1

No

40 cm

15.5 cm

150 cm
0.879 kg
4.151 kg
230 Volt

40 Watt

I

textile / steel
chrome / black

ceiling mounting pendulum

Bulb maximum length 14,5 cm
Canopy (d/H): 50 /26 cm

The changing look of the shade is a result of

stretched black filaments

Energy labels in your language are available in the

Service Area sub point Download
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SLV

— Our round constructed high-voltage pendant luminaire LASSON PD-2,
equipped with a black shade, was designed for interior use and
standard E27 incandescent lamps. The ever-changing appearance of

150 the LASSON PD-2 pendant luminaire originates from tensioned textile
threads, where the emitted light creates an inimitable experience.
LASSON PD-2 is supplied ready for direct connection to 230V mains
supply. A suitable suspension measuring 150 cm is included. This

i luminaire is compatible with bulbs of the energy classes: E - A+
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